DEAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FOOTBALLGOTHENBURG 2020

STOLEN THE

25th-30th May 2020 Gothenburg (Sweden)

Hotel booking form to be filled in by the Club



- I, the undersigned
- □ Declare to understand and accept the terms of the Cancellation Policy and the consequences of any late cancellation or non-cancellation of the reservation, according to the terms and conditions provided.
- Declare to be representative of the club as indicated below.

Reservation Details – Club

Nameandsurna	ime:			
Name of Club:				
Address:				
City/Country:				
Postal Code		E-Mail:		

Payment details to guarantee the reservation booking.

Bank Account Name:	IDROTTS	SKLUBBE	N SURD		
Address of OC :	Nedre K	aserngården 5 – 41528 GÖTEBORG			
OC's Bank name :		NORDEA			
OC's Bank address:		105 71 S	STOCKHOLM – SWEDI	EN	
IBAN: SE70 9500 0099 6042 0527 0889			BIC/SWIFT:	NDEASESS	

If reservation booking is made <u>before 31 December 2019, 50% of the reservation costs must be</u> <u>paid first</u>, and then the <u>rest of the money (50%) to be paid before 31 March 2020</u>.

If reservation booking is made <u>after 31 December 2019, 100% of the reservation costs must be</u> <u>paid before 31 March 2020</u>. Any late payments made after 31 March 2020 will cost an extra 10% on the total bookings costs.

Any questions, you can email:

info@deafchampionsleague.eu and dclfootball2020goteborg@gmail.com

DCL IS SUPPORTED BY

DEAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE



www.deafchampionsleague.eu

DEAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FOOTBALL GOTHENBURG 2020

25th-30th May 2020 Gothenburg (Sweden)





PLANNING									
RESERVATIONS FOR THE MONTH - MAY 2020									
Туре	Saturday 23th	Sunday 24th	Monday 25th	Tuesday 26th	Wednesday 27th	Thursday 28th	Friday 29th	Saturday 30th	Sunday 31th
PEOPLE									

Description of the reservation

Check-in date:	Check-outdate:
----------------	----------------

RATES AND CHOICE OF HOTEL (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)

HOTEL BACKADAL SCANDIC RESERVATION DETAILS							
ROOM TYPE	NUMBER OF ROOMS	BREAKFAST	HALFBOARD	FULLBOARD	NIGHTS	SUBTOTAL	
DOUBLE		SEK 1100	SEK 1418	SEK 1676			
TRIPLE		SEK 1300	SEK 1777	SEK 2164			
QUADRUPLE		SEK 1500	SEK 2136	SEK 2652			
		SEK					



DCL IS SUPPORTED BY



DEAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE www.deafchampionsleague.eu DEAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FOOTBALLGOTHENBURG 2020

25th-30th May 2020 Gothenburg (Sweden)



INCLUSIVE

Transportation from Hotel to the pitches is included. Transportation between the airport and hotel is included. All Rooms included breakfast. Halfboard are only includes breakfast and dinner. There is free entry the gym, swimming facilities and washing of football kits.

DATE_____

SIGNATURE

Cancellation Policy - Terms and conditions

To modify or cancel the reservation, please send us a written communication by e-mail; <u>info@deafchampionsleague.eu</u> and <u>dclfootball2020@gmail.com</u>

In the event of a cancellation of the reservation booking before or after the deadline **31 March 2020**, we will charge the corresponding penalties/amounts.

50% of the total cost for cancellations before 31 March 2020.

100% of the total cost for cancellations **on/after** 31 March 2020.



DCL IS SUPPORTED BY

DEAF CHAMPIONS LEAGUE

www.deafchampionsleague.eu